
CSS Office Supplies Outlet no. 1
Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan

Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk

, Web: https://corporatesupplies.com.pk
NTN: 7194942-0, GST: n/a

Tel: 021-32630099

Purchase Details
Purchase Invoice Date : 20/11/2024

Sale Invoice No :  COSOn1-1124-16

Purchase Transaction Id :   9551

 Purchase Details: CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
 S.# Item Name   Unit   Qty  Unit Price Amount GST Total Supplier Name

   1 Tikon RT Jar  Pcs  1 150.00 150.00 0.00    150  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   2 Envelope White A4  Pcs  3 6.00 18.00 0.00    18  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   3 Solo - Binding Register 160Pages  Pcs  1 157.00 157.00 0.00    157  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   4 Dollar - Permanent Marker Blue  Pcs  12 52.80 633.66 0.00    634  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   5 Mercury - Urdu Marker   2 8.00 16.00 0.00    16  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   6 Clear Tape 1x50  Pcs  1 34.79 34.79 0.00    35  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   7 Clear Tape 3x72  Pcs  1 133.33 133.33 0.00    133  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   8 Surgical Mask with Nose Pin(Green)  Pcs  2 1.50 3.00 0.00    3  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   9 Signature - Ball Pen  Pcs  1 15.33 15.33 0.00    15  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   10 S.Ideal - Scotch Tape 3x50  Pcs  1 108.00 108.00 0.00    108  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   11 China Paper Cutter (Good Quality)  Pcs  1 53.00 53.00 0.00    53  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   12 Gimsa - Extra Super Glue 20Gram  Pcs  1 104.00 104.00 0.00    104  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   13 Surgical Mask with Nose Pin(Green)  Pcs  1 1.50 1.50 0.00    2  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   14 Rolled Paper Loose Sheets  Pcs  1 48.00 48.00 0.00    48  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   15 Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen  Pcs  10 15.11 151.11 0.00    151  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   16 M&G Stapler MINI ECO Saver MGS 22  Pcs  1 210.00 210.00 0.00    210  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   17 Solo - Rough Pad Small  Pcs  1 21.82 21.82 0.00    22  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   18 Toshiba - AA Cell  Pcs  3 31.25 93.75 0.00    94  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   19 Envelope Brown 9x4  Pcs  2 1.00 2.00 0.00    2  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   20 Visiting Card Holder 160Cards  Pcs  1 180.00 180.00 0.00    180  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   21 Bill Book / Cash Memo Small Size 1/10  Pcs  1 100.00 100.00 0.00    100  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   22 Paper Tape Masking 1 Inch 68 Yard  Pcs  1 82.00 82.00 0.00    82  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   23 BLC - Paper A/4 70Gram  Rim  2 860.00 1,720.00 0.00    1720  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   24 Piano - Permanent Marker  Pcs  2 48.00 96.00 0.00    96  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   25 Clear Tape 1x50  Pcs  1 34.79 34.79 0.00    35  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   26 Signature - Ball Pen  Pcs  1 15.33 15.33 0.00    15  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   27 Envelope Brown A4  Pcs  1 2.50 2.50 0.00    3  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   28 Pocket Tissue  Packet  1 20.00 20.00 0.00    20  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   29 Toshiba - AA Cell  Pcs  1 31.25 31.25 0.00    31  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   30 Bill Book / Cash Memo Large Size 1/8  Pcs  1 145.00 145.00 0.00    145  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   31 KCR - Carbon Paper  Packet  1 5.42 5.42 0.00    5  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   32 Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen  Pcs  1 14.53 14.53 0.00    15  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   33 Mercury - Urdu Marker   1 8.00 8.00 0.00    8  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   34 Bill Book / Cash Memo Small Size 1/10  Pcs  3 100.00 300.00 0.00    300  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   35 Samad Bond 80 Gram  Packet  2 180.00 360.00 0.00    360  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   36 Gimsa - Extra Super Glue 20Gram  Pcs  1 104.00 104.00 0.00    104  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   37 Osaka PVC Tape  Pcs  1 38.00 38.00 0.00    38  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   38 Signature - Ball Pen  Pcs  1 15.33 15.33 0.00    15  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1



   39 Clear Tape 3x72  Pcs  2 133.33 266.66 0.00    267  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   40 Rose Petal -Pop-up Facial Tissue  Packet  1 212.00 212.00 0.00    212  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   41 Gimsa Tube (Small)  Pcs  1 27.00 27.00 0.00    27  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   42 KCR - Carbon Paper  Packet  5 5.42 27.12 0.00    27  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   43 Whashin - Staples Pin 23/8  Pcs  1 130.00 130.00 0.00    130  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   44 Dollar - Fine Liner 0.3 Pointer Blue  Pcs  4 21.00 84.00 0.00    84  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   45 Bahadur Trica 12 Color Full  Packet  2 39.45 78.89 0.00    79  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   46 Picasso Checking Color Pencil  Pcs  1 14.80 14.80 0.00    15  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   47 Scotch Bright Form A-1 Brand  Pcs  1 24.00 24.00 0.00    24  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   48 Johnson Brown Tape 2 Inch 50 Yards  Pcs  1 66.00 66.00 0.00    66  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   49 Dollar - Clipper Ball Pen  Pcs  1 15.11 15.11 0.00    15  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   50 Dollar - Neon Highlighter Yellow  Pcs  1 52.00 52.00 0.00    52  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   51 Noble Khata Ledger 2Q  Pcs  1 234.67 234.67 0.00    235  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   52 Magic Depoxi Steel  Pcs  1 48.00 48.00 0.00    48  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   53 Noble - Debit Voucher Pad  Pcs  10 38.79 387.92 0.00    388  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   54 Clear Tape 1x50  Pcs  2 34.79 69.58 0.00    70  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   55 Gimsa Tube (Small)  Pcs  1 27.00 27.00 0.00    27  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   56 Osaka PVC Tape  Pcs  1 38.00 38.00 0.00    38  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

   57 Surgical Mask with Nose Pin(Green)  Pcs  1 1.50 1.50 0.00    2  CSS Stationary Outlet No.1

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Total 108 7,030.68 07030.678632658

  Terms and Conditions : -

Prepared By : Approved By : Maha Waris Khan


